Sorenson Lighted Controls
Illuminating Innovation™
For Information:
800.275.7089 • 860.527.3092
sales@solico.com • www.solico.com
RF Flex L ite
• UL, CE and RoHS compliant
• Available sealed, unsealed and

Inches 192 (1
Reel)
Type Code
Reel R CutC
Assembly A
Code
000
XX XX – X – X X – XXX – X XXX
RF Flex L ite
Ordering Format
Contact Factory for Special Colors
For special requests or 24 volts, contact sales.
TOOL NO.
DRAW N DATE
DATECHECKD
DATEAPPVD
STRIP OPTIONAL
MATERIAL FINISH
TITLE
WRS 05/14/08 DWG NO. REV. B
MLA 05/14/08PROJECTIONS DIMENSIONS
IN (mm)
NOTICETOALLPERSONSRECEIVINGTHIS
DRAWING.THISDOCUMENTISTHESOLE
PROPERTYOFSORENSONLIGHTED
CONTROLS,INC.ANDISNOTTO BE
DISCLOSED,REPRODUCEDINWHOLEOR
INPART,ORUSEDFORANY
MANUFACTURINGPURPOSESBYANYONE
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF
SORENSON LIGHTEDCONTROLS, INC.
PROPRIETARY NOTICE
Hartford, Connecticut
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES
FRAC.±1/64X.XXX ± .005
X.XX±.01 ANGLES ± 1°
7" 5 m. (~192") 2 5gr. tubes
sealant 5 Wire-
end caps
5 Closed-end caps
8 Mounting clips
13" 10 m. (~394")4 5gr. tubes sealant
10 Wire-end caps
10 Closed-end caps
16 Mounting clips
04/27/09
BCatalog Drawing
Catalog DrawingA
SIZE
SORENSON LIGHTED CONTROLS, INC.
RF(Flex-Lite)Packaging Information
6" APPROX.
1.5" APPROX.
REV.DWG NO.
RED
BLACK
Product LengthAccessoriesReel Size
MNSTAR
 6" LEAD
150
 10
 16.60
 12"
 2.50  10
Electrical Specifiactions
1.Operating Voltage: 12VDC +/- 5%
2.Power: Less Than 24W
3.Conditions: Outdoor or Indoor Use
4.PCB: Brown or Black Flexible
5.Viewing Angle: 120-160 Degree
6.Life Span is over 50,000 hrs